

TS- 66/2015 (C.I.S 45/16)

Order No- 46

19/05/2023

Today is fixed for P.H

Defendant No-1,2,3 file hazira.

Ld. Adv. Of the plaintiff files a petn. Praying for time
for an adjn. On the ground stated there in.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 10/07/2023 for P.H